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WATER IS OUR WORLD

Event 111
31 MAY 2019 - 20:14

FINA Champions Swim Series
Indianapolis (USA)
May 31-Junel

Women's 50m Breaststroke
50m Brasse Femmes

Fina

CHAMPIONS

SWIM SERIES

Final
Finale

Results
Results / Results

Event Number 11

Record Name

NAT Code Location

Date

WR
wJ

29.40 KING Lilly
29.86 BEST TIME

USA Budapest (HUN)

30 JUL 2017

Rank

Lane

Name

NAT

Code R.T.

Time

FINA
Points

A ON=

A2 WDN

KING Lilly
EFIMOVA Yuliya
HANNIS Molly
GALAT Bethany

USA 0.66
RUS 0.73
USA 0.67
USA 0.64

29.63
29.93
30.40
31.72

976
947
904
796

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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